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Bib#
222
236
241
229
234
213
271
217
202
227
205
214
210
216
275
208
273

Bib#
221
252
300
272
206
203
219
211
235
250
246
248
204
14
240
225
239
274
230
233
223
228
249
243

Stony Creek Marathon - 11/15/15 - 10k

Name

O'halloran, Adrean
Kroppe, John
Dundon, Michael
Sloan, Scot
Madhavaram, Mohan
Kotenko, Tom
Foron, Ronald
Marker, Brenden
Bergmann, Michael
Palmer, Jon
Dominick, Mark
Kuykendall, Jullian
Gonzales, Victor
Luzier, John

Prout, Chris
Eubanks, Chuck

Reiman, Matt

Name

Niespolo, Jessica
Heber, Maureen
Udrea, Diana
Rink, Traci

Drake, Lisa

Byrd, Johanna
Mcguire, Lisa
Groton, Jess
Kroppe, Julie
Caponi, Andrea
Hudolin, Tammy
Saxon, Christina
Collins, Audra
Erz, Kathleen
Dundon, Adriane
Opperman, Rachel
Mandel, Dana
Reimann, Darlene
Sornson, Rebecca
Gervasone, Carrie
Ochoa, Autumn
Sivwright, Karen
Kammerer, Kayli

Heintz, Cynthia

Time
45:26.573
46:01.646
47:37.536
50:56.129
54:36.873
56:17.389
56:44.786
57:03.873
57:11.126
57:22.233
58:54.233

1:01:00.256
1:03:02.999
1:06:57.199
1:10:45.346
1:11:01.299
1:14:30.403

Time
45:50.813
46:05.616
47:50.603
48:42.463
50:17.049
50:19.289
52:42.223
52:53.996
53:22.319
53:42.509
54:36.233
57:18.576
57:20.453
57:30.293
57:46.179
58:16.376

1:01:11.879
1:01:52.186
1:02:19.593
1:02:38.723
1:02:38.926
1:03:17.749
1:03:31.793
1:03:45.859

Grade

FR

FR

Overall Male Runner

Athlete Type

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Hometown

Rochester, MI
Troy, Ml
Ferndale, Ml
Milford, Ml
Auburn Hills, MI
Macomb, Ml

Millington, Ml
New Baltimore, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Oakland, Ml
Saint Clair Shores, Ml
Rochester, MI

Wales, MI

Oxford, MI

Overall Female Runner

Grade

FR
FR
FR

Athlete Type

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Hometown

Oxford, MI

Rochester, Ml
Oakland, Ml
New Baltimore, Ml
Holly, Ml
Troy, Ml
Rochester, MI
Macomb, Ml
Utica, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Saint Clair Shores, Ml
Ferndale, Ml
Millington, Ml
Wyandotte, Ml

Holly, Ml
Fraser, Mi
Fraser, Ml
Rochester Hills, Ml
Oxford, Ml
Hazel Park, Ml

Printed: 11/16/2015 9:20:19 AM

Pace
717
7:23
7:38
8:10
8:45
9:02
9:06
9:09
9:10
9:12
9:27
9:47

10:06

10:44

11:21

11:23

11:57

Pace
7:21
7:23
7:40
7:49
8:04
8:04
8:27
8:29
8:33
8:37
8:45
9:11
9:12
9:13
9:16
9:21
9:49
9:55

10:00

10:03

10:03

10:09

10:11

10:13

Speed
8.236
8.131
7.858
7.346
6.853
6.648
6.595
6.559
6.543
6.523
6.353
6.134
5.936
5.589
5.289
5.269
5.022

Speed
8.164
8.120
7.822
7.683
7.441
7.436
7.100
7.075
7.011
6.968
6.853
6.530
6.526
6.507
6.477
6.422
6.116
6.048
6.004
5.974
5.974
5.913
5.891
5.869

Overall Place

1
3
5
10
16
17
18
19
20
23
27
28
34
4
44
45
48

Overall Place

2
4
6
7
8
9

11
12
13
14
15
21
22
24
25
26
29
30
31
32
33
35
36
37

Age
32

46
37
40
28
54
71
11
53
28
36
21
48
43
47
46
52

Age
33

33
43
48
45
40
46
29
43
32
49
31
28
50
35
21
29
52
32
41
36
34
21
26

Athlete ID
8049047
8413820
8433943
8076396
8412051
8363111

8115879
8024323
8085247
8076648
8292535
8180422
8301534

8002182

Athlete ID

8234099

8071974
8074473
8029676
8274727
8413819
8459852
8452728
8454058
8085273
8224471
8433942
8115880
8430050

8210389
8379441
8359948
8096318
8454869
8440747
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238
224
220
201
207
231
33

247
200
215
218
232
242
237
270
209
212
245

Bib#
236
229
213
271
202
210
216
275
208
273

Bib#
300
272
206
203
219
235
246
14
274
233
201
247

Stony Creek Marathon - 11/15/15 - 10k

Terry, Ann
Opperman, Kristin
Mckee, Amanda May
Bergmann, Kristina
Edgemon, Alyson
Weber, Brianna
Schave, Valerie
Durecki, Jan
Alnaraie, Melanie
Ledford, Stacy
Mazo, Arlene
Breadon, Nicole
Rasmussen, Janet
Mcgregor, Susan
Chapie, Julie
Eubanks, Tracy
Hauser, Alexandra

Novicki, Theresa

Name

Kroppe, John
Sloan, Scot
Kotenko, Tom
Foron, Ronald
Bergmann, Michael
Gonzales, Victor
Luzier, John

Prout, Chris
Eubanks, Chuck

Reiman, Matt

Name

Udrea, Diana
Rink, Traci

Drake, Lisa

Byrd, Johanna
Mcguire, Lisa
Kroppe, Julie
Hudolin, Tammy
Erz, Kathleen
Reimann, Darlene
Gervasone, Carrie
Bergmann, Kristina

Durecki, Jan

1:03:47.303
1:04:41.586
1:06:48.406
1:08:05.356
1:08:28.143
1:11:09.316
1:12:09.563
1:15:04.666
1:16:13.929
1:16:14.666
1:16:22.189
1:19:58.956
1:20:21.876
1:20:53.026
1:21:56.079
1:28:50.339
1:30:55.489
1:33:40.469

Time
46:01.646
50:56.129
56:17.389
56:44.786
57:11.126

1:03:02.999

1:06:57.199
1:10:45.346
1:11:01.299
1:14:30.403

Time
47:50.603
48:42.463
50:17.049
50:19.289
52:42.223
53:22.319
54:36.233
57:30.293

1:01:52.186

1:02:38.723
1:08:05.356
1:15:04.666

- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
- Runner
FR Runner
- Runner
- Runner

- Runner

Sterling Heights, Ml
Frankenmuth, Ml
Rochester, MI
New Baltimore, Ml
Oxford, Ml
Millington, Ml
Clinton Township, Ml
Almont, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Rochester, Ml
Warren, Mi

Oxford, Ml
Defiance, OH

New Boston, Ml

Men's Masters

Grade Athlete Type Hometown
- Runner Troy, Ml
- Runner Milford, MI
- Runner Macomb, Ml
FR Runner
- Runner New Baltimore, Ml
- Runner Rochester, Mi
- Runner Wales, MI
FR Runner
- Runner Oxford, Ml
FR Runner
Women's Masters
Grade Athlete Type Hometown
FR Runner
FR Runner
- Runner Rochester, Mi
- Runner Oakland, Ml
- Runner New Baltimore, Ml
- Runner Troy, Ml
- Runner Macomb, Ml
- Runner Saint Clair Shores, Ml
FR Runner
- Runner Fraser, Ml
- Runner New Baltimore, Ml
- Runner Almont, Ml
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10:14
10:22
10:43
10:55
10:59
11:25
11:34
12:02
12:13
12:13
12:15
12:49
12:53
12:58
13:08
14:15
14:35
15:01

Pace
7:23
8:10
9:02
9:06
9:10
10:06
10:44
11:21
11:23
11:57

Pace
7:40
7:49
8:04
8:04
8:27
8:33
8:45
9:13
9:55

10:03

10:55

12:02

5.866
5.785
5.601
5.496
5.465
5.259
5.186
4.985
4.909
4.908
4.900
4.679
4.657
4.626
4.567
4.212
4.116
3.995

Speed
8.131
7.346
6.648
6.595
6.543
5.936
5.589
5.289
5.269
5.022

Speed
7.822
7.683
7.441
7.436
7.100
7.011
6.853
6.507
6.048
5.974
5.496
4.985

38
39
40
42
43
46
a7
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Overall Place
3
10
17
18
20
34
41
44
45
48

Overall Place
6
7
8
9
11
13
15

24
30
32
42
49

32
24
27
50
19
23
38
67
15
24
37
43
62
a7
46
43
27
43

Age
46

40
54
71
53
48
43
a7
46
52

Age
43

48
45
40
46
43
49
50
52
41
50
67

8429918
8273787
8009107
8024324
8002183
8195971
8273268
8453445
8269175
8119739
8078540
8371167
8435166
8414055

8002181
8237486
8448442

Athlete ID
8413820
8076396
8363111

8024323
8180422
8301534

8002182

Athlete ID

8071974
8074473
8029676
8413819
8452728
8224471

8379441
8024324
8453445
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

Place

Place
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Place

232
242
237
270
209
245

Bib#
217

Bib#
234
227
214

Bib#
222
241

205

Bib#
236
229
210
216
275
208

Bib#
213
202
273

Bib#
271

Bib#
207
200

Stony Creek Marathon - 11/15/15 - 10k

Breadon, Nicole
Rasmussen, Janet
Mcgregor, Susan
Chapie, Julie
Eubanks, Tracy

Novicki, Theresa

Name

Marker, Brenden

Name

Madhavaram, Mohan
Palmer, Jon

Kuykendall, Jullian

Name

O'halloran, Adrean
Dundon, Michael

Dominick, Mark

Name

Kroppe, John
Sloan, Scot
Gonzales, Victor
Luzier, John
Prout, Chris
Eubanks, Chuck

Name

Kotenko, Tom
Bergmann, Michael

Reiman, Matt

Name

Foron, Ronald

Name

Edgemon, Alyson

Alnaraie, Melanie

1:19:58.956
1:20:21.876
1:20:53.026
1:21:56.079
1:28:50.339
1:33:40.469

Time

57:03.873

Time
54:36.873
57:22.233

1:01:00.256

Time
45:26.573
47:37.536

58:54.233

Time
46:01.646
50:56.129

1:03:02.999
1:06:57.199
1:10:45.346
1:11:01.299

Time
56:17.389
57:11.126

1:14:30.403

Time

56:44.786

Time
1:08:28.143
1:16:13.929

Grade

Grade

Grade

FR

Grade
FR

Grade

Runner Clarkston, MI
Runner Rochester, Mi
Runner Warren, Ml
Runner
Runner Oxford, Ml
Runner New Boston, Ml
Men 8-13
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Millington, MI
Men 20-29
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Auburn Hills, MI
Runner Clarkston, Ml
Runner Saint Clair Shores, Ml
Men 30-39
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Rochester, MI
Runner Ferndale, Ml
Runner Oakland, Ml
Men 40-49
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Troy, Ml
Runner Milford, Ml
Runner Rochester, Ml
Runner Wales, MI
Runner
Runner Oxford, Ml
Men 50-59
Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Macomb, Ml
Runner New Baltimore, Ml
Runner

Men 70 & Over

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner
Women 14-19

Athlete Type Hometown
Runner Oxford, Ml
Runner Clarkston, Ml
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12:49
12:53
12:58
13:08
14:15
15:01

Pace

9:09

Pace
8:45
9:12
9:47

Pace
717
7:38
9:27

Pace
7:23
8:10

10:06

10:44

11:21

11:23

Pace
9:02
9:10

11:57

Pace

9:06

Pace

10:59
12:13

4.679
4.657
4.626
4.567
4.212
3.995

Speed
6.559

Speed
6.853
6.523
6.134

Speed
8.236
7.858
6.353

Speed
8.131
7.346
5.936
5.589
5.289
5.269

Speed
6.648
6.543
5.022

Speed
6.595

Speed
5.465
4.909

53
54
55
56
57
59

Overall Place

19

Overall Place
16
23
28

Overall Place

1
5
27

Overall Place
3
10
34
41
44
45

Overall Place

17
20
48

Overall Place

18

Overall Place

43
50

43
62
47
46
43
43

Age
11

Age
28

28
21

Age
32

37
36

Age
46

40
48
43
47
46

Age
54

53
52

Age
71

Age
19

15

8371167
8435166
8414055

8002181
8448442

Athlete ID

8115879

Athlete ID
8412051
8085247
8292535

Athlete ID
8049047
8433943
8076648

Athlete ID
8413820
8076396
8180422
8301534

8002182

Athlete ID
8363111
8024323

Athlete ID

Athlete ID

8002183
8269175
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Bib#
211
204
225
239
249
243
224
220
231
215
212

Bib#
221
252
250
248
240
230
223
228
238
33
218

Bib#
300
272
206
203
219
235
246
233
232
237
270
209
245

Stony Creek Marathon - 11/15/15 - 10k

Name

Groton, Jess
Collins, Audra
Opperman, Rachel
Mandel, Dana
Kammerer, Kayli
Heintz, Cynthia

Opperman, Kristin

Mckee, Amanda May

Weber, Brianna
Ledford, Stacy

Hauser, Alexandra

Name

Niespolo, Jessica
Heber, Maureen
Caponi, Andrea
Saxon, Christina
Dundon, Adriane
Sornson, Rebecca
Ochoa, Autumn
Sivwright, Karen
Terry, Ann
Schave, Valerie

Mazo, Arlene

Name

Udrea, Diana
Rink, Traci
Drake, Lisa
Byrd, Johanna
Mcguire, Lisa
Kroppe, Julie
Hudolin, Tammy
Gervasone, Carrie
Breadon, Nicole
Mcgregor, Susan
Chapie, Julie
Eubanks, Tracy

Novicki, Theresa

Time
52:53.996
57:20.453
58:16.376

1:01:11.879
1:03:31.793
1:03:45.859
1:04:41.586
1:06:48.406
1:11:09.316
1:16:14.666
1:30:55.489

Time
45:50.813
46:05.616
53:42.509
57:18.576
57:46.179

1:02:19.593
1:02:38.926
1:03:17.749
1:03:47.303
1:12:09.563
1:16:22.189

Time
47:50.603
48:42.463
50:17.049
50:19.289
52:42.223
53:22.319
54:36.233

1:02:38.723
1:19:58.956
1:20:53.026
1:21:56.079
1:28:50.339
1:33:40.469

Women 20-29

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner Holly, Ml

- Runner Clarkston, Ml

- Runner Millington, MI

- Runner Wyandotte, Ml

- Runner Oxford, Ml

- Runner Hazel Park, Mi

- Runner Frankenmuth, MI

- Runner Rochester, MI

- Runner Millington, Ml

- Runner Clarkston, Mi

- Runner Defiance, OH
Women 30-39

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner Oxford, Ml

FR Runner

- Runner Rochester, MI

- Runner Utica, Ml

- Runner Ferndale, Ml

- Runner Holly, Ml

- Runner Fraser, MI

- Runner Rochester Hills, Ml

- Runner Sterling Heights, Mi

- Runner Clinton Township, Ml

- Runner Clarkston, MI
Women 40-49

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

FR Runner

FR Runner

- Runner Rochester, MI

- Runner Oakland, Ml

- Runner New Baltimore, Ml

- Runner Troy, Ml

- Runner Macomb, Ml

- Runner Fraser, Ml

- Runner Clarkston, Ml

- Runner Warren, Ml

FR Runner

- Runner Oxford, Ml

- Runner New Boston, MI

Printed: 11/16/2015 9:20:19 AM

Pace
8:29
9:12
9:21
9:49
10:11
10:13
10:22
10:43
11:25
12:13
14:35

Pace
7:21
7:23
8:37
9:11
9:16

10:00

10:03

10:09

10:14

11:34

12:15

Pace
7:40
7:49
8:04
8:04
8:27
8:33
8:45

10:03

12:49

12:58

13:08

14:15

15:01

Speed
7.075
6.526
6.422
6.116
5.891
5.869
5.785
5.601
5.259
4.908
4.116

Speed
8.164
8.120
6.968
6.530
6.477
6.004
5.974
5.913
5.866
5.186
4.900

Speed
7.822
7.683
7.441
7.436
7.100
7.011
6.853
5.974
4.679
4.626
4.567
4212
3.995

Overall Place

12
22
26
29
36
37
39
40
46
51
58

Overall Place
2
4
14
21
25
31
33
35
38
47
52

Overall Place
6
7
8
9
11
13
15

32
53
55
56
57
59

Age
29

28
21
29
21
26
24
27
23
24
27

Age
43

48
45
40
46
43
49
a1
43
47
46
43
43

Athlete ID
8274727
8085273
8115880
8430050
8454869
8440747
8273787
8009107
8195971
8119739
8237486

Athlete ID

8234099

8459852
8454058
8433942
8210389
8359948
8096318
8429918
8273268
8078540

Athlete ID

8071974
8074473
8029676
8413819
8452728
8379441
8371167
8414055

8002181
8448442
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Bib#
14
274

201

Bib#
247
242

Bib#
222
221
236
252
241
300
272
206
203
229
219
211
235
250
246
234
213
271
217
202
248
204
227
14
240
225
205
214
239
274
230
233
223

Stony Creek Marathon - 11/15/15 - 10k

Name

Erz, Kathleen
Reimann, Darlene

Bergmann, Kristina

Name

Durecki, Jan

Rasmussen, Janet

Name

O'halloran, Adrean
Niespolo, Jessica
Kroppe, John
Heber, Maureen
Dundon, Michael
Udrea, Diana
Rink, Traci

Drake, Lisa

Byrd, Johanna
Sloan, Scot
Mcguire, Lisa
Groton, Jess
Kroppe, Julie
Caponi, Andrea
Hudolin, Tammy
Madhavaram, Mohan
Kotenko, Tom
Foron, Ronald
Marker, Brenden
Bergmann, Michael
Saxon, Christina
Collins, Audra
Palmer, Jon

Erz, Kathleen
Dundon, Adriane
Opperman, Rachel
Dominick, Mark
Kuykendall, Jullian
Mandel, Dana
Reimann, Darlene
Sornson, Rebecca
Gervasone, Carrie

Ochoa, Autumn

Time
57:30.293
1:01:52.186

1:08:05.356

Time
1:15:04.666
1:20:21.876

Time
45:26.573
45:50.813
46:01.646
46:05.616
47:37.536
47:50.603
48:42.463
50:17.049
50:19.289
50:56.129
52:42.223
52:53.996
53:22.319
53:42.509
54:36.233
54:36.873
56:17.389
56:44.786
57:03.873
57:11.126
57:18.576
57:20.453
57:22.233
57:30.293
57:46.179
58:16.376
58:54.233

1:01:00.256
1:01:11.879
1:01:52.186
1:02:19.593
1:02:38.723
1:02:38.926

Women 50-59

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner Saint Clair Shores, MI

FR Runner

- Runner New Baltimore, Ml
Women 60-69

Grade Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner Almont, MI

- Runner Rochester, Ml

Marathon - Overall Results

Grade  Athlete Type Hometown

- Runner Rochester, Ml

- Runner Oxford, Ml

- Runner Troy, Ml

FR Runner

- Runner Ferndale, Ml
FR Runner

FR Runner

- Runner Rochester, MI

- Runner Oakland, Ml

- Runner Milford, Ml

- Runner New Baltimore, Ml
- Runner Holly, Ml

- Runner Troy, Ml

- Runner Rochester, MI

- Runner Macomb, Ml

- Runner Auburn Hills, MI
- Runner Macomb, Ml
FR Runner

- Runner Millington, M

- Runner New Baltimore, Ml
- Runner Utica, Ml

- Runner Clarkston, Ml

- Runner Clarkston, Ml

- Runner Saint Clair Shores, Ml
- Runner Ferndale, Ml

- Runner Millington, MI

- Runner Oakland, Ml

- Runner Saint Clair Shores, Ml
- Runner Wyandotte, MI
FR Runner

- Runner Holly, Ml

- Runner Fraser, Ml

- Runner Fraser, MI

Printed: 11/16/2015 9:20:19 AM

Pace

9:13

9:55
10:55

Pace
12:02
12:53

Pace
717
7:21
7:23
7:23
7:38
7:40
7:49
8:04
8:04
8:10
8:27
8:29
8:33
8:37
8:45
8:45
9:02
9:06
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:16
9:21
9:27
9:47
9:49
9:55

10:00

10:03

10:03

Speed
6.507
6.048
5.496

Speed
4.985
4.657

Speed
8.236
8.164
8.131
8.120
7.858
7.822
7.683
7.441
7.436
7.346
7.100
7.075
7.011
6.968
6.853
6.853
6.648
6.595
6.559
6.543
6.530
6.526
6.523
6.507
6.477
6.422
6.353
6.134
6.116
6.048
6.004
5.974
5.974

Overall Place

24
30
42

Overall Place
49
54

Overall Place

1
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Age
50

52
50

Age
67

62

Age
32

33
46
33
37
43
48
45
40
40
46
29
43
32
49
28
54
71
11
53
31
28
28
50
35
21
36
21
29
52
32
4
36

Athlete ID
8224471

8024324

Athlete ID
8453445
8435166

Athlete ID
8049047
8234099
8413820

8433943

8071974
8074473
8076396
8029676
8274727
8413819
8459852
8452728
8412051
8363111

8115879
8024323
8454058
8085273
8085247
8224471
8433942
8115880
8076648
8292535
8430050

8210389
8379441
8359948
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34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

210
228
249
243
238
224
220
216
201
207
275
208
231
33

273
247
200
215
218
232
242
237
270
209
212
245

Stony Creek Marathon - 11/15/15 - 10k

Gonzales, Victor
Sivwright, Karen
Kammerer, Kayli
Heintz, Cynthia
Terry, Ann

Opperman, Kristin

Mckee, Amanda May

Luzier, John
Bergmann, Kristina
Edgemon, Alyson
Prout, Chris
Eubanks, Chuck
Weber, Brianna
Schave, Valerie
Reiman, Matt
Durecki, Jan
Alnaraie, Melanie
Ledford, Stacy
Mazo, Arlene
Breadon, Nicole
Rasmussen, Janet
Mcgregor, Susan
Chapie, Julie
Eubanks, Tracy
Hauser, Alexandra

Novicki, Theresa

1:03:02.999
1:03:17.749
1:03:31.793
1:03:45.859
1:03:47.303
1:04:41.586
1:06:48.406
1:06:57.199
1:08:05.356
1:08:28.143
1:10:45.346
1:11:01.299
1:11:09.316
1:12:09.563
1:14:30.403
1:15:04.666
1:16:13.929
1:16:14.666
1:16:22.189
1:19:58.956
1:20:21.876
1:20:53.026
1:21:56.079
1:28:50.339
1:30:55.489
1:33:40.469

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Rochester, Ml
Rochester Hills, Ml
Oxford, Ml
Hazel Park, Ml
Sterling Heights, Ml
Frankenmuth, Ml
Rochester, MI
Wales, Ml
New Baltimore, Ml

Oxford, MI

Oxford, Ml
Millington, Ml

Clinton Township, Ml

Almont, MI
Clarkston, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Clarkston, Ml
Rochester, Ml

Warren, Mi

Oxford, MI
Defiance, OH

New Boston, Ml
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10:06
10:09
10:11
10:13
10:14
10:22
10:43
10:44
10:55
10:59
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:34
11:57
12:02
12:13
12:13
12:15
12:49
12:53
12:58
13:08
14:15
14:35
15:01

5.936
5.913
5.891
5.869
5.866
5.785
5.601
5.589
5.496
5.465
5.289
5.269
5.259
5.186
5.022
4.985
4.909
4.908
4.900
4.679
4.657
4.626
4.567
4.212
4.116
3.995

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

48
34
21
26
32
24
27
43
50
19
47
46
23
38
52
67
15
24
37
43
62
47
46
43
27
43

8180422
8096318
8454869
8440747
8429918
8273787
8009107
8301534
8024324
8002183

8002182
8195971
8273268

8453445
8269175
8119739
8078540
8371167
8435166
8414055

8002181

8237486
8448442
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